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POS M/F P CAT CAT PET ATLETA TEMPO MEDIASOCIETA'

1 1 1 SM40 #1008 BUCCILLI CARMINE 00:33:50 3'21 SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
2 2 1 SM23 #1009 REITANO GABRIELE 00:36:58 3'40 TIBURTINA RUNNING ROMA ASD
3 3 2 SM23 #1173 RICCI LORENZO 00:37:06 3'40 ASS.ATL.LIBERTAS ORVIETO
4 4 1 SM45 #1011 DI LELLO ALESSANDRO 00:38:32 3'49 ATHLETIC TERNI
5 5 3 SM23 #1110 ESTUPINIAN GIAMPIERO 00:39:08 3'52 CAFFARELLA RUNNERS
6 6 1 SM18 #1117 GALLUCCIO LUCA 00:39:35 3'55 TIBURTINA RUNNING ROMA ASD
7 7 2 SM40 #194 DE STEFANO MICHELE 00:40:00 3'58 SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
8 8 1 SM50 #1078 BERNARDI DANILO 00:40:06 3'58 TIBURTINA RUNNING ROMA ASD
9 9 1 SM35 #1014 FARALDO SALVATORE 00:40:42 4'02 ATL. COLOSSEO 2000
10 10 3 SM40 #1013 PRENCIPE PASQUALE 00:40:58 4'03 LBM SPORT TEAM
11 11 2 SM45 #1017 MINELLA DIEGO 00:41:39 4'07 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
12 12 2 SM50 #1015 DI GUGLIEMO GERARDO 00:41:40 4'08 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
13 13 4 SM23 #1166 GIZZI ALESSANDRO 00:42:06 4'10 ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI
14 14 4 SM40 #1165 DELLA VECCHIA LUCA 00:42:15 4'11 ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI
15 1 1 SF23 #1018 TURCHETTA ANGELA 00:42:43 4'14 SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
16 15 3 SM50 #1200 VENTURA ALESSANDRO 00:42:59 4'15 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
17 2 1 SF50 #1016 PATTA PAOLA 00:43:21 4'18 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
18 3 1 SF35 #1020 RAPONI VALENTINA 00:43:47 4'20 TIBURTINA RUNNING ROMA ASD
19 16 5 SM40 #1010 PAGLIARETTI ROBERTO 00:43:48 4'20 TIBURTINA RUNNING ROMA ASD
20 17 3 SM45 #1124 RINZIVILLO SIMONE 00:43:49 4'20 TIBURTINA RUNNING ROMA ASD
21 18 1 SM60 #1130 LATINI PATRIZIO 00:45:51 4'32 PODISTICA APRILIA
22 19 1 SM55 #1171 GIORGIO ROBERTO 00:46:12 4'34 LAZIO OLIMPIA RUNNERS TEAM
23 20 2 SM60 #1169 ALBANESE CLAUDIO 00:46:16 4'35 PI8 RUNNING
24 21 6 SM40 #1108 LILLI GABRIELE 00:46:18 4'35 PODISTICA APRILIA
25 22 7 SM40 #1126 VIOTTI FEDERICO 00:46:24 4'36 TIBURTINA RUNNING ROMA ASD
26 23 4 SM50 #1178 BULTRINI AGOSTINO 00:46:25 4'36 TIBURTINA RUNNING ROMA ASD
27 24 2 SM35 #1185 MOSCONI FEDERICO 00:46:36 4'37 CAT SPORT ROMA
28 25 3 SM60 #1216 PAGLIONE CLAUDIO 00:46:54 4'39 PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
29 26 3 SM35 #1160 VALERIANI VITTORIO 00:47:08 4'40 RUNCARD
30 27 4 SM60 #1168 GIOVANNINI VINCENZO 00:47:19 4'41 PODISTICA APRILIA
31 28 2 SM55 #1212 MOTOROI NICOLAE 00:47:34 4'43 LBM SPORT TEAM
32 29 3 SM55 #1164 MALCOTTI MARCO 00:47:45 4'44 PI8 RUNNING
33 4 1 SF55 #1049 PENNESE CARMELA 00:47:46 4'44 RUNCARD
34 30 4 SM45 #1119 MARCUCCI ALESSANDRO 00:47:53 4'44 TIBURTINA RUNNING ROMA ASD
35 31 5 SM50 #1115 DI BLASI FABRIZIO 00:48:00 4'45 TIBURTINA RUNNING ROMA ASD
36 32 6 SM50 #1109 MELONI MARCO 00:48:11 4'46 ITALIANA RUNNING
37 33 7 SM50 #1149 DI NUCCI ANTONINO 00:48:17 4'47 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
38 34 8 SM50 #1125 SABATINI ANGELO 00:48:35 4'49 TIBURTINA RUNNING ROMA ASD
39 35 9 SM50 #1118 GRIMALDI BIAGIO 00:48:54 4'50 TIBURTINA RUNNING ROMA ASD
40 5 1 SF45 #1199 BARTOLI ANTONIETTA 00:48:56 4'51 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
41 36 5 SM60 #1180 FAZIOLI FRANCO 00:49:00 4'51 9,92 RUNNING
42 37 10 SM50 #1122 QUAGLIONE ANDREA 00:49:02 4'51 TIBURTINA RUNNING ROMA ASD
43 38 1 SM75+#1139 PENTANGELO MARIO 00:49:15 4'53 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
44 6 2 SF50 #1150 EPISCOPO ANGELA 00:49:27 4'54 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
45 39 8 SM40 #1152 MOCCIA GIUSEPPE 00:49:39 4'55 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
46 40 1 SM70 #1213 SQUILLANTE MAURIZIO 00:50:01 4'57 GIOVANNI SCAVO 2000
47 41 4 SM55 #1157 LUZZI CONCETTO 00:50:10 4'58 LAZIO OLIMPIA RUNNERS TEAM
48 42 5 SM55 #1140 GIOVAGNOLI VALERIO 00:50:32 5'00 SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
49 7 3 SF50 #1182 EVANGELISTA ELISA 00:50:38 5'01 ATLETICA CECCHINA AL.PA.
50 43 6 SM60 #191 TITTOZZI GIANNI 00:50:40 5'01 SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY
51 8 2 SF23 #1146 DI MURRO FEDERICA 00:50:42 5'01 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
52 44 11 SM50 #1112 COLOMBU EMANUELE 00:50:46 5'02 TIBURTINA RUNNING ROMA ASD
53 45 6 SM55 #1135 GIULIANI ALESSANDRO 00:50:54 5'02 RUNCARD
54 46 2 SM70 #225 POLINARI GIULIANO 00:51:08 5'04 ITALIANA RUNNING
55 47 5 SM45 #1217 DI FABIO ROBERTO 00:51:37 5'07 PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
56 48 7 SM55 #1121 PULITO CHRISTIANO 00:51:43 5'07 TIBURTINA RUNNING ROMA ASD
57 49 8 SM55 #1192 DI GIULIO GIUSEPPE 00:51:43 5'07 CAT SPORT ROMA
58 50 9 SM55 #1129 GUGLIETTI MATTEO 00:51:58 5'09 RUNCARD
59 9 2 SF55 #1113 DA GRACA FRUTUOSO MARIA ALBERTINA00:52:33 5'12 TIBURTINA RUNNING ROMA ASD
60 51 3 SM70 #1170 BONANNI ANTONIO 00:53:05 5'15 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
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61 52 12 SM50 #1151 GENTILE MASSIMO 00:53:40 5'19 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
62 53 7 SM60 #229 MORMILE ARMANDO 00:54:05 5'21 ITALIANA RUNNING
63 54 8 SM60 #1204 MELONI LUCIANO 00:54:38 5'25 ITALIANA RUNNING
64 55 13 SM50 #1134 GIOVAGNOLI GIORDANO 00:54:45 5'25 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
65 10 1 SF40 #1186 STACHOWICZ EDYTA 00:55:14 5'28 CAT SPORT ROMA
66 56 9 SM60 #1177 BUMBACA MICHELE 00:55:15 5'28 TIBURTINA RUNNING ROMA ASD
67 11 3 SF23 #1174 CARLISI CLAUDIA 00:55:30 5'30 RUNCARD
68 57 4 SM35 #1127 BARTUCCA SIMONE 00:55:33 5'30 RUNCARD
69 12 4 SF50 #1211 MOTOROI ALINA 00:55:33 5'30 LBM SPORT TEAM
70 58 4 SM70 #1147 PAONE GIANNI 00:56:08 5'33 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
71 59 10 SM60 #1203 GENOVESE ANDREA 00:56:17 5'34 CAT SPORT ROMA
72 13 3 SF55 #1131 LATINI PAOLA 00:57:01 5'39 RUNCARD
73 60 5 SM35 #1133 TONDINI ALESSIO 00:57:09 5'39 RUNCARD
74 61 9 SM40 #1137 SAVINI FABIO 00:57:27 5'41 PODISTICA ROCCA DI PAPA
75 14 2 SF40 #1154 PISANI VIOLETTA 00:58:33 5'48 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
76 62 10 SM40 #1143 PROIETTO DANIELE 00:58:33 5'48 TIVOLI MARATHON
77 63 6 SM45 #1141 VIRGULTI ANTONIO 00:58:34 5'48 POL. UNIVERSITA' FORO ITALICO
78 15 5 SF50 #1197 DE CRISTOFARO ANTONELLA00:58:51 5'50 CAT SPORT ROMA
79 64 11 SM40 #1181 TROIANI DAVIDE 00:59:16 5'52 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
80 65 14 SM50 #1163 CARE' ROBERTO 00:59:26 5'53 CAFFARELLA RUNNERS
81 16 1 SF60 #1202 ZERVOS THI KIM THU 00:59:43 5'55 FORHANS TEAM
82 17 3 SF40 #1196 KOLA MANUSHAQUE 00:59:47 5'55 CAT SPORT ROMA
83 66 2 SM75+#1175 FIORANI RICCARDO 01:00:11 5'57 GIOVANNI SCAVO 2000
84 18 6 SF50 #1136 NERI CARLA 01:00:49 6'01 RUNCARD
85 67 7 SM45 #1111 CERINI ANDREA 01:01:22 6'05 TIBURTINA RUNNING ROMA ASD
86 19 4 SF55 #1188 MARTINEZ BRIONES DEISE 01:01:30 6'05 CAT SPORT ROMA
87 20 4 SF40 #1120 MIELE ANTONIETTA 01:01:41 6'06 TIBURTINA RUNNING ROMA ASD
88 68 10 SM55 #1116 FIASCHETTI ANDREA 01:01:42 6'06 TIBURTINA RUNNING ROMA ASD
89 69 15 SM50 #1176 CERAUDO MASSIMILIANO 01:02:22 6'10 TIBURTINA RUNNING ROMA ASD
90 70 11 SM55 #1162 DI GASPARE MICHELE 01:02:48 6'13 LAZIO OLIMPIA RUNNERS TEAM
91 21 5 SF55 #1172 RECHICHI MARIA ESPEDITA 01:03:13 6'15 LAZIO OLIMPIA RUNNERS TEAM
92 71 12 SM40 #1085 BONELLI ALESSANDRO 01:04:28 6'23 TIBURTINA RUNNING ROMA ASD
93 72 3 SM75+#1187 SARANGO SOTO HECTOR 01:04:52 6'25 CAT SPORT ROMA
94 22 7 SF50 #1215 DI PADOVA ROMINA 01:04:57 6'26 FORHANS TEAM
95 73 1 SM65 #1155 MARIANI MAURO 01:05:07 6'27 LAZIO OLIMPIA RUNNERS TEAM
96 23 5 SF40 #1156 MARCIANO ISABELLA 01:05:07 6'27 LAZIO OLIMPIA RUNNERS TEAM
97 74 12 SM55 #1114 DEL TINTO ANDREA 01:07:29 6'41 TIBURTINA RUNNING ROMA ASD
98 24 6 SF40 #1218 VANAT OLEXANDRA 01:07:47 6'43 CAT SPORT ROMA
99 75 5 SM70 #1158 FAZIO NICOLINO 01:08:14 6'45 NISSOLINO INTESATLETICA LATINA
100 76 11 SM60 #1159 DI CICCO RAFFAELE 01:08:51 6'49 LBM SPORT TEAM
101 77 13 SM55 #1123 RIDARELLI GABRIELE 01:09:40 6'54 TIBURTINA RUNNING ROMA ASD
102 78 4 SM75+#1193 MINELLA SERGIO 01:09:54 6'55 CAT SPORT ROMA
103 25 4 SF23 #1019 MALATESTA SOFIA 01:10:45 7'00 RUNCARD
104 26 2 SF60 #1179 CICCIOLA MARIA PIA 01:10:53 7'01 9,92 RUNNING
105 27 3 SF60 #1132 CARTA GIUSEPPINA 01:11:32 7'05 CAT SPORT ROMA
106 79 6 SM35 #1195 MINELLA GIACOMO 01:15:01 7'26 CAT SPORT ROMA
107 80 6 SM70 #1201 BASTIACO MARINO 01:16:44 7'36 FORHANS TEAM
108 81 7 SM70 #1184 TORELLI GIOVANNI BATTISTA01:18:02 7'44 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
109 82 12 SM60 #1161 CAPRIA MASSIMO 01:19:15 7'51 LAZIO OLIMPIA RUNNERS TEAM
110 83 2 SM65 #1167 GRECO VINCENZO 01:19:17 7'51 LAZIO OLIMPIA RUNNERS TEAM
111 84 5 SM75+#1214 CANINO MARIO 01:21:50 8'06 LAZIO OLIMPIA RUNNERS TEAM
112 28 1 SF65 #1145 DI FELICE ANNA MARIA 01:23:17 8'15 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
113 85 6 SM75+#1148 SCANZANI PASQUALINO 01:24:17 8'21 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
114 29 2 SF65 #1190 GABRIELLI ERSILIA 01:32:15 9'08 CAT SPORT ROMA
115 86 7 SM75+#1189 COLAPIETRO TOMMASO 01:41:25 10'02 CAT SPORT ROMA
116 30 1 SF75+ #1138 CIOCCHETTI SILVANA 01:41:25 10'02 AS. TRA. ROMA
117 87 13 SM60 #1153 NIGRO ROBERTO 01:44:26 10'20 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
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SF23 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 DI MURRO FEDERICA #1146 00:50:42 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
2 CARLISI CLAUDIA #1174 00:55:30 RUNCARD
3 MALATESTA SOFIA #1019 01:10:45 RUNCARD

SF40 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 STACHOWICZ EDYTA #1186 00:55:14 CAT SPORT ROMA
2 PISANI VIOLETTA #1154 00:58:33 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
3 KOLA MANUSHAQUE #1196 00:59:47 CAT SPORT ROMA
4 MIELE ANTONIETTA #1120 01:01:41 TIBURTINA RUNNING ROMA ASD
5 MARCIANO ISABELLA #1156 01:05:07 LAZIO OLIMPIA RUNNERS TEAM
6 VANAT OLEXANDRA #1218 01:07:47 CAT SPORT ROMA

SF45 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 BARTOLI ANTONIETTA #1199 00:48:56 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

SF50 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 EPISCOPO ANGELA #1150 00:49:27 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
2 EVANGELISTA ELISA #1182 00:50:38 ATLETICA CECCHINA AL.PA.
3 MOTOROI ALINA #1211 00:55:33 LBM SPORT TEAM
4 DE CRISTOFARO ANTONELLA #1197 00:58:51 CAT SPORT ROMA
5 NERI CARLA #1136 01:00:49 RUNCARD
6 DI PADOVA ROMINA #1215 01:04:57 FORHANS TEAM

SF55 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 PENNESE CARMELA #1049 00:47:46 RUNCARD
2 DA GRACA FRUTUOSO MARIA ALBERTINA#1113 00:52:33 TIBURTINA RUNNING ROMA ASD
3 LATINI PAOLA #1131 00:57:01 RUNCARD
4 MARTINEZ BRIONES DEISE #1188 01:01:30 CAT SPORT ROMA
5 RECHICHI MARIA ESPEDITA #1172 01:03:13 LAZIO OLIMPIA RUNNERS TEAM

SF60 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 ZERVOS THI KIM THU #1202 00:59:43 FORHANS TEAM
2 CICCIOLA MARIA PIA #1179 01:10:53 9,92 RUNNING
3 CARTA GIUSEPPINA #1132 01:11:32 CAT SPORT ROMA

SF65 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 DI FELICE ANNA MARIA #1145 01:23:17 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
2 GABRIELLI ERSILIA #1190 01:32:15 CAT SPORT ROMA



LUNGHEZZA - CORRIAMO AL CAVALIERE (10.100 km) - 02 June 2025
C A T E G O R Y   R A N K I N G    - AWARDS  - 10.100 km

Page 2/4
11:57

GmCAP Pro 4.50c - User licence granted to GIANLUCA BONANNII:124 P:124 Ar:117 D:0 Ab:7

SF75+ - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 CIOCCHETTI SILVANA #1138 01:41:25 AS. TRA. ROMA

SM18 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 GALLUCCIO LUCA #1117 00:39:35 TIBURTINA RUNNING ROMA ASD

SM23 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 ESTUPINIAN GIAMPIERO #1110 00:39:08 CAFFARELLA RUNNERS
2 GIZZI ALESSANDRO #1166 00:42:06 ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI

SM35 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 FARALDO SALVATORE #1014 00:40:42 ATL. COLOSSEO 2000
2 MOSCONI FEDERICO #1185 00:46:36 CAT SPORT ROMA
3 VALERIANI VITTORIO #1160 00:47:08 RUNCARD
4 BARTUCCA SIMONE #1127 00:55:33 RUNCARD
5 TONDINI ALESSIO #1133 00:57:09 RUNCARD
6 MINELLA GIACOMO #1195 01:15:01 CAT SPORT ROMA

SM40 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 DE STEFANO MICHELE #194 00:40:00 SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
2 PRENCIPE PASQUALE #1013 00:40:58 LBM SPORT TEAM
3 DELLA VECCHIA LUCA #1165 00:42:15 ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI
4 PAGLIARETTI ROBERTO #1010 00:43:48 TIBURTINA RUNNING ROMA ASD
5 LILLI GABRIELE #1108 00:46:18 PODISTICA APRILIA
6 VIOTTI FEDERICO #1126 00:46:24 TIBURTINA RUNNING ROMA ASD
7 MOCCIA GIUSEPPE #1152 00:49:39 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
8 SAVINI FABIO #1137 00:57:27 PODISTICA ROCCA DI PAPA
9 PROIETTO DANIELE #1143 00:58:33 TIVOLI MARATHON

10 TROIANI DAVIDE #1181 00:59:16 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
11 BONELLI ALESSANDRO #1085 01:04:28 TIBURTINA RUNNING ROMA ASD

SM45 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 DI LELLO ALESSANDRO #1011 00:38:32 ATHLETIC TERNI
2 MINELLA DIEGO #1017 00:41:39 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
3 RINZIVILLO SIMONE #1124 00:43:49 TIBURTINA RUNNING ROMA ASD
4 MARCUCCI ALESSANDRO #1119 00:47:53 TIBURTINA RUNNING ROMA ASD
5 DI FABIO ROBERTO #1217 00:51:37 PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
6 VIRGULTI ANTONIO #1141 00:58:34 POL. UNIVERSITA' FORO ITALICO
7 CERINI ANDREA #1111 01:01:22 TIBURTINA RUNNING ROMA ASD
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SM50 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 BERNARDI DANILO #1078 00:40:06 TIBURTINA RUNNING ROMA ASD
2 DI GUGLIEMO GERARDO #1015 00:41:40 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
3 VENTURA ALESSANDRO #1200 00:42:59 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
4 BULTRINI AGOSTINO #1178 00:46:25 TIBURTINA RUNNING ROMA ASD
5 DI BLASI FABRIZIO #1115 00:48:00 TIBURTINA RUNNING ROMA ASD
6 MELONI MARCO #1109 00:48:11 ITALIANA RUNNING
7 DI NUCCI ANTONINO #1149 00:48:17 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
8 SABATINI ANGELO #1125 00:48:35 TIBURTINA RUNNING ROMA ASD
9 GRIMALDI BIAGIO #1118 00:48:54 TIBURTINA RUNNING ROMA ASD

10 QUAGLIONE ANDREA #1122 00:49:02 TIBURTINA RUNNING ROMA ASD
11 COLOMBU EMANUELE #1112 00:50:46 TIBURTINA RUNNING ROMA ASD
12 GENTILE MASSIMO #1151 00:53:40 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
13 GIOVAGNOLI GIORDANO #1134 00:54:45 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
14 CARE' ROBERTO #1163 00:59:26 CAFFARELLA RUNNERS
15 CERAUDO MASSIMILIANO #1176 01:02:22 TIBURTINA RUNNING ROMA ASD

SM55 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 GIORGIO ROBERTO #1171 00:46:12 LAZIO OLIMPIA RUNNERS TEAM
2 MOTOROI NICOLAE #1212 00:47:34 LBM SPORT TEAM
3 MALCOTTI MARCO #1164 00:47:45 PI8 RUNNING
4 LUZZI CONCETTO #1157 00:50:10 LAZIO OLIMPIA RUNNERS TEAM
5 GIOVAGNOLI VALERIO #1140 00:50:32 SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
6 GIULIANI ALESSANDRO #1135 00:50:54 RUNCARD
7 PULITO CHRISTIANO #1121 00:51:43 TIBURTINA RUNNING ROMA ASD
8 DI GIULIO GIUSEPPE #1192 00:51:43 CAT SPORT ROMA
9 GUGLIETTI MATTEO #1129 00:51:58 RUNCARD

10 FIASCHETTI ANDREA #1116 01:01:42 TIBURTINA RUNNING ROMA ASD
11 DI GASPARE MICHELE #1162 01:02:48 LAZIO OLIMPIA RUNNERS TEAM
12 DEL TINTO ANDREA #1114 01:07:29 TIBURTINA RUNNING ROMA ASD
13 RIDARELLI GABRIELE #1123 01:09:40 TIBURTINA RUNNING ROMA ASD

SM60 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 LATINI PATRIZIO #1130 00:45:51 PODISTICA APRILIA
2 ALBANESE CLAUDIO #1169 00:46:16 PI8 RUNNING
3 PAGLIONE CLAUDIO #1216 00:46:54 PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
4 GIOVANNINI VINCENZO #1168 00:47:19 PODISTICA APRILIA
5 FAZIOLI FRANCO #1180 00:49:00 9,92 RUNNING
6 TITTOZZI GIANNI #191 00:50:40 SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY
7 MORMILE ARMANDO #229 00:54:05 ITALIANA RUNNING
8 MELONI LUCIANO #1204 00:54:38 ITALIANA RUNNING
9 BUMBACA MICHELE #1177 00:55:15 TIBURTINA RUNNING ROMA ASD

10 GENOVESE ANDREA #1203 00:56:17 CAT SPORT ROMA
11 DI CICCO RAFFAELE #1159 01:08:51 LBM SPORT TEAM
12 CAPRIA MASSIMO #1161 01:19:15 LAZIO OLIMPIA RUNNERS TEAM
13 NIGRO ROBERTO #1153 01:44:26 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

SM65 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 MARIANI MAURO #1155 01:05:07 LAZIO OLIMPIA RUNNERS TEAM
2 GRECO VINCENZO #1167 01:19:17 LAZIO OLIMPIA RUNNERS TEAM
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SM70 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 SQUILLANTE MAURIZIO #1213 00:50:01 GIOVANNI SCAVO 2000
2 POLINARI GIULIANO #225 00:51:08 ITALIANA RUNNING
3 BONANNI ANTONIO #1170 00:53:05 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
4 PAONE GIANNI #1147 00:56:08 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
5 FAZIO NICOLINO #1158 01:08:14 NISSOLINO INTESATLETICA LATINA
6 BASTIACO MARINO #1201 01:16:44 FORHANS TEAM
7 TORELLI GIOVANNI BATTISTA#1184 01:18:02 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

SM75+ - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 PENTANGELO MARIO #1139 00:49:15 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
2 FIORANI RICCARDO #1175 01:00:11 GIOVANNI SCAVO 2000
3 SARANGO SOTO HECTOR #1187 01:04:52 CAT SPORT ROMA
4 MINELLA SERGIO #1193 01:09:54 CAT SPORT ROMA
5 CANINO MARIO #1214 01:21:50 LAZIO OLIMPIA RUNNERS TEAM
6 SCANZANI PASQUALINO #1148 01:24:17 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
7 COLAPIETRO TOMMASO #1189 01:41:25 CAT SPORT ROMA
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Club Arrived count Reg. count Code In team rankings

 1 TIBURTINA RUNNING ROMA ASD  24  25 Yes
 2 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'  15  16 Yes
 3 CAT SPORT ROMA  14  15 Yes
 4 RUNCARD  10  11 Yes
 5 LAZIO OLIMPIA RUNNERS TEAM  9  9 Yes
 6 ITALIANA RUNNING  4  4 Yes
 7 LBM SPORT TEAM  4  4 Yes
 8 SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA  4  4 Yes
 9 FORHANS TEAM  3  3 Yes

 10 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO  3  3 Yes
 11 PODISTICA APRILIA  3  3 Yes
 12 9,92 RUNNING  2  2 Yes
 13 ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI  2  2 Yes
 14 CAFFARELLA RUNNERS  2  2 Yes
 15 GIOVANNI SCAVO 2000  2  2 Yes
 16 PI8 RUNNING  2  2 Yes
 17 PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB  2  2 Yes
 18 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI  1  1 Yes
 19 AS. TRA. ROMA  1  1 Yes
 20 ASS.ATL.LIBERTAS ORVIETO  1  1 Yes
 21 ATHLETIC TERNI  1  1 Yes
 22 ATL. COLOSSEO 2000  1  1 Yes
 23 ATLETICA CECCHINA AL.PA.  1  1 Yes
 24 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB  1  1 Yes
 25 NISSOLINO INTESATLETICA LATINA  1  1 Yes
 26 PODISTICA ROCCA DI PAPA  1  1 Yes
 27 POL. UNIVERSITA' FORO ITALICO  1  1 Yes
 28 SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY  1  1 Yes
 29 TIVOLI MARATHON  1  1 Yes
 30 MARATHON ROMA CASTELFUSANO  0  1 Yes
 31 TUSCOLANA SSD  0  1 Yes


